
                                        Tentative Schedule for 2024 season
Sat May 25 Kawartha HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, TWD, SEM, MF 10.5, PS9, PS10,                                                                                                                LG 7,000, LD 85,00, 

Fri May 31 Brooklin SS4X4, MINI, SEM, MF10.5, TWD,                                                                                                                                                                                        LG,  LD,  

Fri June 7 Millbrook SS4X4, SM4X4, PMD, SEM, PS9, PS10,                                                                                                                                                      LG8000

Sat June 8 Millbrook PSD, MF8, MF10.5, MULTI,                                                                                                 LD9000, LHWY, TRI DUMP, 2WD FARM DEMO

Fri June 14 Shedden PS75, PS9, TWD, PMD, MULTI, 

Sat June 15 Lucknow SS4X4, SM4X4, PSD, PMD, MINI, SEM, MF8, MF10, PS75, PS9, PS10, TWD, MULTI, ST SEMI,                    SUPER SEMI DEMO

Fri June 21 Pain Court SM4X4, PMD, SEM, PS75, PS9, PS10, TWD, MULTI, 

Fri June 28 Bolton HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, 2.6, PSD, PMD, MINI, SEM, MF7, 8, 10.5, PS75, PS9, PS10, TWD, MULTI, ST SEMI

Sat June 29 Aylmer HS4X4, PSD, SEM, MF 8,000, PS 9, PS 10, TWD, MULTI, 

Fri July 5 Blackstock SM4X4, PSD, SEM, MF 10.5, ST SEMI,                                                                           SS4X4 DEMO

Sat July 6 Blackstock HS4X4, SS4X4, PS9, TWD, MULTI,                                                                                 SM4X4 DEMO

Fri July 19 Glencoe SS 4X4, SM4X4, SEM, PMD, TWD, Multi, 

Sun July 21 Ennismore SS4X4, SEM, MF 8,                                                                                                              ST SEMI DEMO                           L HWY, LG, LD, LV 45,55,65,9,        

Fri Aug 2 Kawartha HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, TWD, SEM, MF 10.5, PS9, PS10,                                                                                                              LG 7,000, LD 8500, 

Sat Aug 3 Embro SM4X4, PSD, PMD, MINI, SEM, MF8, MF10.5, PS75, PS9, PS10, TWD, MULTI, ST SEMI, 

Sun Aug 4 Cookstown HS4X4, PSD, VIN, MF7, MF8, MF10.5, PS75, PS9, PS10,                                                                                                            DEMO TOW TRUCK, 

Thurs Aug 8 Sutton SS4X4, PSD, PMD, SEM, MF8, MF10, PS 75, PS9, PS10, TWD, 

Sat Aug 10 Drayton HS4X4, SM4X4, PSD, PMD, SEM, MF8, MF10.5, PS75, PS9, PS10                                                                                        L Hwy TRUCKS

Fri Aug 16 Norwich  SS4x4, PSD,  SEM, MF7,  MF8, MF10.5, TWD,                                                                                                                                    LD 8500   L Hwy,

Sat Aug 17 Norwich HS4X4, SM4X4,  2.6,  PMD,  SEM, PS75, PS9,  PS10, Multi, 

Fri Aug 23 Barrie Vin,SEM,HS4x4,SS4x4,SM4x4,TWD,MF7,MF8,MF10.5,                                                               LD8500, LF 10.5,     Demo Multi, Tow truck 

Sat Aug 24 Barrie  AM LOCAL, 45,55,65,85,LG65, LG85, 

Sat Aug 24 Barrie  PM MF8, MF10.5, 2.6, PSD, PMD, SM4X4, PS75, PS9, PS10, ST SEMI,                                                                       LF10.5,     Demo Tow truck, 

Fri Aug 30 Kinmount SS4X4, SM4X4, PSD, MINI,                                                                                                                                                                    LG,  LD,  L VIN, 45, 55, 65, 

Sun Sept 1 Mattawa HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, MF7,  MF8, MF10.5, PS9, PS10, MULTI, ST SEMI,                                                                                                             LG, LD, 

Fri Sept 6 Uxbridge SS4X4, PMD, SEM, MF 10.5, PS9, TWD,    PSD DEMO,                                                                                                                                              LF 12.5, 

Sat Sept 7 Orono SM4X4, PSD, SEM, MF10.5, TWD, MULTI, 

Sun Sept 8 Warkworth PSD, SEM, VIN, MF10.5,                                                                                                             LG, LD, LF 12.5, LF 20,000, LF OVER 20,  LV 55,65,75, 

Fri Sept 13 Oro HS4X4, SM4X4, 2.6, PSD, ST SEMI, 

Fri Sept 13 Fergus MF7, MF8, MF10.5, PS75, PS9, PS10,                                                                                                 KING OF PULL CLASSES  11, 17.5, 22, 30, 37, 

Sat Sept 14 Fergus MINI, HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, SEM, PSD, PMD, 2.6, ST SEMI,                                   TWD DEMO                                 LG6000, LD,8500 

Thurs Sept 19 Lindsay SS4X4, PSD,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       LG,  LD,  

Sat Sept 21 Lindsay SEM, MF8, MF10.5, ST SEMI, 

Sat Sept 21 Collingwood HS4X4, SS4X4,  SM4X4, 2.6, PMD, PS9, PS10, TWD, 

Sat Sept 28 Coldwater SS4X4, SM4X4, PMD, SEM, MF8, MF10.5, ST SEMI, L VIN 45, 55, 65, 85, LG, LD8, LD10.5, LF 10.5, 14,000  SP & N,SP  DEMO

Fri Oct 4 Markham HS4X4, SS4X4, PSD, SEM, VIN, MF7, MF8, MF10.5, ST SEMI, 

Fri Oct 11 Erin SEM, MF8, MF10.5, PS75, PS 9,  

Sat Oct 12 Erin HS4X4, SS4X4, SM4X4, PSD, PMD, ST SEMI, 

Sun Oct 13 Simcoe TBA

Fri Oct 18 Orilla                            LG  LD8  LD10.5    

Sat Oct 19 Orilla MF8, MF10.5, SEM, SM4X4, SS4X4,


